ASoOCIATES“

June 15,2015

CHANGE ORDER NO. 3
PROJECT: Bar Screen Replacement Project
OWNER: City of Appleton
CONTRACT: 1-2013

CONTRACTOR:  August Winter and Sons, Inc.

Description of Change

3a Modify Plexiglas access panel on bar screens. ADD
TOTAL VALUE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER: ADD

Contract Price Adjustment

Original Contract Price

Previous Change Order Adjustments

Adjustment in Contract Price this Change Order
Current Contract Price including this Change Order

Contract Completion Date Adjustment

Original Contract Completion Date

Contract Completion Date Adjustments due to previous Change Orders
Contract Completion Date Adjustments due to this Change Order
Current Contract Completion Dates including all Change Orders

Strand Associates, Inc’
210 Wesl Winara Drive
Madison, W1 53715

(P) 608-251-4843

(F) 608-251-8655

$1,650.00
$1,650.00

$744,247.00
$13,325.00
$1,650.00
$745,897.00

July 19, 2015
0 days
0 days

Juily 19, 2015

This document shall become a supplement to the Contract and all provisions will apply hereto.

RECOMMENDED
C A A ] NV e
ENGINEFR—Stl'md Asso&ates Inc.® Date
: APPROVED ‘ -
.|
el A [l 14
CONTRACTOR—AUgﬁ’ét Winter and Sons Inc. Date ¢

APPROYED =5

Do
J v "z‘,,%. .

—— st

OWNER—Clty of Appleton Date

VOW-plWstrand.com\Projects M ADA1300-- 1390 337000 \Wrd\Change Orders\CO-03\BarSem.CO-03.docx

Arizona | llincis | Indiana | Kentucky 1 Ohio | Wisconsin

www.strand.com



Witthuhn, Vernon

from: Robert Kennedy <Robert.Kennedy@Appleton.org>
Sent: Monday, June 15, 2015 6:10 AM

To: Van Grinsven, Kurt

Cc: Beinlich, Kevin; Witthuhn, Vernon

Subject: RE:; Access covers

Follow Up Flag: Foliow up

Flag Status: Completed

That is what [ and my staff would like to see happen.
Vern, can you put a change order together for this?
Thanks

Bob

From: Van Grinsven, Kurt [mailto:kvangrinsven@augustwinter.com]
Sent: Friday, June 12, 2015 1:48 PM

To: Robert Kennedy

Cc: Beinlich, Kevin

Subject: Access covers

Bob,

Kevin met with you earlier today and talking with him we plan on stich welding stainless 304 angle iron on the top and
bottom of the bar screens windows to form a “channel” to aliow the plexi-glass to slide in and out from. Also, regarding
the large bar screen we will cut the plexi-glass in half {vertical) to allow easier removal of the covers. We propose the
work mentioned above for the amount of $1650, If you have any questions fee! free to contact me.

Kurt Van Grinsven

August Winter & Sons Inc.
Project Manager

Ph (920) 739-8881 Fax (920) 739-2230
Direct Ph (920) 560-2229
kvangrinsven@auqustwinter.com




