£

RAND

ASSOCIATES?

March 3, 2015

CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

PROJECT: Bar Screen Replacement Project
OWNER: City of Appleton
CONTRACT: 1-2013

CONTRACTOR: August Winter and Sons, Inc.

Description of Change

@

Strand Associates, Inc:
910 West Wingra Drive
Madison, WI 53715

(P) BOB-251-4843

(F) 608-251-8655

2a Move Control Room door. ADD $8,588.00
TOTAL VALUE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER: ADD $8,588.00
Contract Price Adjustment

Original Contract Price $730,922.00
Previous Change Order Adjustments $4,737.00
Adjustment in Contract Price this Change Order $8,588.00
Current Contract Price including this Change Order $744,247.00

Contract Completion Date Adjustment

Original Contract Completion Date

Contract Completion Date Adjustments due to previous Change Orders
Contract Completion Date Adjustments due to this Change Order
Current Contract Complétion Dates including all Change Orders

July 19, 2015
0 days
0 days

July 19,2015

This document shall become a supplement to the Contract and all provisions will apply hereto.

RECOMMENDED
A L T i
ENGINEER--Strand Assogiﬁes, Inc.” Date
APPROVED Vs ;
| oL ' 2/
At L7 2y e AP &L
CONTRACTOR—-August Winter and Sons, Inc. Date
T 7 . 4
ﬁb fi‘"i f.f ) )’/5:%“-‘ S /’ / ;,ﬂ\ [j i "
OWNER--City of Appleton Date

VOW:pIMS N ADA 300--13901331001\Wrd\Change Orders\CO-02\BarSem.CO-02 docx

Arizona | llinois 1 Indiana ' Kenlucky | Ohio | Wisconsin www.strand.com



