
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Change Order # 2 to Bar Screen Replacement Project contract for structural improvements and  door
relocation in the amount of $8,588 resulting in a decrease to contingency from $104,901 to $96,313

File #: 15-474, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

